# RECEIVED BY OWR HARN 50927

STATE OF OREGON JUN 13 2013					
WATER SUPPLY WELL REPORT	(At)	WELL I.D. #			
(as required by ORS 537.765)	(71)	START CAR	0# <u>1555</u>	44	
Instructions for completing this report and the last of this form.  (1) LAND OWNER  Well Number	(A) LOCATION O	EWELL bulges	l desertations		
Name Steve Rickman	(9) LOCATION O	PY_Latitude	aescription:	Longitude	
Address 69773 Old Experiment Rd	Townshin 23	S N or S Rang	328	For W	w <sub>M</sub>
City Burns State OR Zip 97720	Section 18	NW 1/4	NE		W 101.
(2) TYPE OF WORK		LotBlo		-174 Subdivision _	
New Well Deepening Alteration (repair/recondition) Abandonment	Street Address of	Well (or nearest addres	50 HEX	Derima:	nt Ro
(3) DRILL METHOD:  □ Rotary Air □ Rotary Mud □ Cable □ Auger	(10) STATIC WAT				
Other	<b>\5</b> fi.t	below land surface.		Date <u> </u>	<u> 21-0</u>
(4) PROPOSED USE:		lb. per	square inch	Date	
□ Domestic □ Community □ Industrial ▼Irrigation □ Thermal □ Injection □ Livestock □ Other	(11) WATER BEA	RING ZONES:			
(5) BORE HOLE CONSTRUCTION:	Depth at which water	was first found	<u> 38</u>		
Special Construction approval  Yes No Depth of Completed Well	From	To	Estimated	Flow Rate	SWL
Explosives used Yes No TypeAmount	28	120		200	15
HOLE SEAL					
Diameter From To Material From To Sacks or pounds  38 0 20 CEMENT 0 20 3 4405					
24 20 31					
22 31 160					
	(12) WELL LOG:				
How was seal placed: Method □ A □ B □ C □ D □ E		und Elevation			
Other	75-4-		P	T 70	Tarr
Backfill placed from ft. to ft. Material  Gravel placed from 160 ft. to ft. Size of gravel 38 peo.	Mate		From	To	SWL
	topsoil clay	1 DOYYI	_ <del></del> _	9	-
(6) CASING/LINER: Diameter From To Gauge Steel Plastic Welded Threaded	clay brn 5and/cla		a	13	
Casing: 24 + 31-250 X - X	Clay bro	<del>y  </del>	13	28	
	clay gres	,	28	38	15
	chy Sand		38	49	15
	amuel me		49	57	15
Liner: 14 +1.5 160 . 250 01	Zlay grev		57	67	15
		ned	67	80	15
Drive Shoe used Inside Outside None Final location of shoe(s)	Sand bly		80	120	15
	clay arev	J	120	160	ıš
(7) PERFORATIONS/SCREENS:	3				
Screens Type Werge Wire Material Stainless		10			
Slot Tele/pipe	RECE				
From To size Number Diameter size Casing Liner	- FED o	7 2002			
60 120 .125 14 0	1 1 1 2	7 2003		<u> </u>	
	- WATER RESO	UNCES DEPT		<del>                                     </del>	
	SALEM.	DREGON -		<del> </del>	
	Date started 24	1-03 Com	ipleted 3	-21-0	<b>2</b>
(8) WELL TESTS: Minimum testing time is 1 hour Flowing				OCI U	<u></u>
□ Pump 🗖 Bailer □ Air □ Artesian	(unbonded) Water Well	Constructor Certin k 1 performed on the c		eration or abo-	ndon-
Yield gal/min Drawdown Drill stem at Time	ment of this well is in cor	mpliance with Oregor	ı water supply w	ell construction	on
150 10' I hr.	standards. Materials used knowledge and belief.	and information repo	orted above are to	rue to the best	of my
	MIONIME WILL DELICE.		WWC Nur	nber	
	Signed		1	Date	
			ion:		
Temperature of water	(bonded) Water Well Co	onstructor Certifical	ion.		
Temperature of water	l accept responsibilit	y for the construction	, alteration, or a		
Temperature of water Depth Artesian Flow Found Was a water analysis done NO \_Yes By whom Did any strata contain water not suitable for intended use? \ Too little	l accept responsibilit performed on this well de	y for the construction uring the construction	, alteration, or al dates reported a	bove. Ali worl	
Was a water analysis done ▼	l accept responsibilit	y for the construction uring the construction ne is in compliance w	i, alteration, or a dates reported a ith Oregon water e best of my kno	bove. Ali worl supply well wiedge and be	k elief, ,
Was a water analysis done <b>TO</b> ☐ Yes By whom Did any strata contain water not suitable for intended use? ☐ Too little	l accept responsibilit performed on this well di performed during this tim	y for the construction uring the construction ne is in compliance w	dates reported a dates reported a dates reported a date of my know water www. Wwc. Num	bove. Ali worl supply well	k elief4

1011615

	~
	with the second
n e ce i ve e	v' (4 V)
NOTICE TO WATER WELL CONTEACOR TO THE ORIGINAL AND OF THE WILL CONTEACOR WATER WILL CONTEACOR WATER WILL CONTEACOR TO THE WILL CONTE	CLL REPORT
of this report are to be WINKYD 14h3	F OREGON 577 State Well No. 23/32-18 [2]
STATE ENGINEER, SALEM 10, OREGINEE ENGINEER to within 30 days from the date of the ENGINEER to the state of t	pe or print
of well completion.	State Permit No.
(1) OWNER:	(11) WELL TESTS: Drawdewn is amount water level is lowered below static level
Name Cloy MCKSox	Was a pump test made? Yes No If yes, by whom?
Address (Williams) (Megan	Yield: gal./min. with ft. drawdown after hrs.
<del></del>	"PUMPING" LOCO GRM'
(2) LOCATION OF WELL:	Bailer test gal./min. with ft. drawdown after hrs.
County HAKNE Driller's well number  NW 4 NW 4 Section 18 T. 2 3 R. 3 2 W.M.	Artesian flow g.p.m. Date
Bearing and distance from section or subdivision corner	Temperature of water \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \
well repair on well with	(12) WELL LOG: Diameter of well below casing ARCE Califu
permit AIR PORT RANCH	Depth drilled / 7 0 ft. Depth of completed well full CP 15
BURNS OREGON.	Formation: Describe by color, character, size of material and structure, and show thickness of aquifers and the kind and nature of the material in each stratum penetrated, with at least one entry for each change of formation.
	stratum penetrated, with at least one entry for each change of formation.
	MATERIAL FROM TO
(3) TYPE OF WORK (check):	Soil SANDY 0 4
Well Deepening Reconditioning Abandon A	World VIABCO AS
andonment, describe material and procedure in Item 12.	CAU BIAND 31 36
(4) PROPOSED USE (check): (5) TYPE OF WELL:	VOVA 60 77
Domestic   Municipal   Rotary   Drwen   Cable   Jetted	CLAU SANOU 77 160
Irrigation Test Well   Other   Dug   Bored	160 170
(6) CASING INSTALLED: Threaded Welded	
(b) CASING INSTALLIED: Inreaded wedged with the Dist. Gage	
"Diam fromft toft Gage	Two Common Installed
ft. Gage	- Me Castron Smeller
(7) PERFORATIONS: Perforated?  Yes No	to Gravel Pack through
Type of perforator used	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
Size of perforations in. by in.	- Cannot seal cop loid
perforations from	too las acultanasata
perforations fromft. toft.	- we raige morell
perforations fromft. toft.	platform to seal to be
perforations fromft. toft.	put in later tull
(a) continue	- Alat Dhadid
(8) SCREENS: Well screen installed	- 4 Grandful freeder,
Model No.	
D Slot size Set from ft. to ft.	Work started 1-15 1963 Completed 12 TRY OWEN 3
Diam. Slot size Set from ft. to ft.	Date well drilling machine moved off of well 2-/5 1965
(9) CONSTRUCTION:	(13) PUMP: 1 2 2013
Well seal-Material used in seal NoNe	(13) PUMP: JUN 1 3 2013
Depth of sealft. Was a packer used?	Type: H.P.
Diameter of well bore to bottom of sealin.	SALEM, OR
Were any loose strata comented off? Tes INo Depth	water Well Contractor's Certification:
Was a drive shoe used? Wes 🗆 No	This well was drilled under my jurisdiction and this report is true to the best of my knowledge and belief.
Was well gravel packed? The No Size of gravel:  Gravel placed fromft. toft.	11. 11. 11. 11. 11. 11. 11. 11.
Did any strata contain unusable water?   Yes ANO	NAME // (Person, fixen on corporation) [Type or print)
Type of water? Depth of strata	Address ONTARIO ORC
Method of sealing strata off	Drilling Machine Operator's License No. 10.3
(10) WATER LEVELS:	000 1/00 101
Static level 20 ft. below land surface Date 7-16-62	[Signed] / (Water Well Contractor)
Artesian pressure lbs. per square inch Date	Contractor's License No. 12 Date 3-24 1963,
(ITOP ADDITIONAL SE	

## RECEHARN 51150

STATE OF OREGON WATER SUPPLY WELL REPORT MAK 0 3 2005



WELL I.D. # L 71073

(as required by ORS 537.765)  Instructions for completing this report are on the b	WATEH HESUURCES	DEPT (XV)	START CARI		
(1) LAND OWNER Well Nu	mber	(9) LOCATION (	F WELL (legal	description)	
Address 69773 Old Experiment Rd		Tax Lot 2500		_ Lot	
City Burns State OR	Zîp 97720	Township 238	NorS	Kange 32E	-
(2) TYPE OF WORK New Well Deepening Alteration (repair/recondition)	Abundament Conversion	_		1/4 <u>MW</u> (di	
(3) DRILL METHOD  Rotary Air Rotary Mud Cable Auger  Other dust with traction 18'	Cable Mud			ss) <u>69772 Old Experim</u>	
	☑ Irrigation □ Other	(10) STATIC WA		•	5
(C PODE HOLE CONSTRUCTION CO	C			are inch Date	
(5) BORE HOLE CONSTRUCTION Special Depth of Completed Well existing fi. Explosives used: Yes 7 No Type		(11) WATER BEA	ARING ZONES		
BORE HOLE Diameter From To Material From codating   bentonite   0	SEAL n To Sacks or Pounds   18   22 sacks	From	То	Estimated Flow Rate	: SWL
	<del>                                     </del>				
How was seal placed: Method A B	C DD DE				
Other		(12) WELL LOG		d Elevation	
• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	laterial	Mate	rial [	From To	SWL
Gravel placed fromft. toft. Si	ze of gravel	dug with trachoe			
(6) CASING/LINER	n ma at 1881-ba ann n	existing 16" casing centered 26" casi			<del></del>
Casing: excluting	et Plastic Welded Threaded	filled with 3/8 ben			
		ground level. Pull after backfilling 2			+
Liner		used	2 50033 0000		
Liner:					
					<del> </del>
Drive Shoe used Inside Outside None					
Final location of shoe(s)		J			
(7) PERFORATIONS/SCREENS					
Perforations Method			1		<u> </u>
	Tele/pipe Casing Liner	Date Started 2-0-05	Co	mpleted 2-10-05	
Skne		abandonment of this v construction standard the best of my knowle	work I performed on well is in compliance s. Materials used an edge and belief.	the construction, deepen with Oregon water sup and information reported a	ply well
		WWC Number		Date	<del></del>
(8) WELL TESTS: Minimum testing time is ☐ Pump ☐ Bailer ☐ Air ☐	I bour I Flowing Artesian	Signed			
Yield gal/min Drawdown Driff ster		(bonded) Water Wei	l Constructor Cert		
				ction, deepening, alteration	
<del></del>				Il during the construction me is in compliance with	
Temperature of water Depth Artesia	n Flow Found	supply well construction and belief.	on standards. This	report is true to the best	of any knowledge
Was a water analysis done?  Yes By whom					
Did any strata contain water not suitable for intended u	<del></del>	WWC Number 1424		Date 2-24-95	
Selty Muddy Odor Colored Other	a	Signed	nother &	Willes	
		7			
ORIGINAL - WATER RESOURCES	DEPARTMENT FIRS	T COPY - CONSTRUC	TOR SECO	OND COPY - CUSTOM	ER 06/16/2004

RECEIVED BY OWRD

JUN 1 3 2013

### HARN 51687

STATE OF OREGON WATER SUPPLY WELL REPORT

(as required by ORS 537.765 & OAR 690-205-0210)

02-04-2010

Page 1 of 1

505
)225

(1) LAND OWNER Owner Well 1.D. Hay Sheds Experiment	(9) LOCATION OF WELL (legal description)
First Name ANDY Last Name ROOT	1 ' '
Company ACW	County         Harney         Twp 23.00 S         N/S         Range 32.00 E         E/W WM           Sec 18         NE         1/4 of the NW         1/4         Tax Lot 2500         E/W WM
Address 524 N HYW 20	Tax Map Number Lot
City Burns State OR Zip 97720	Lat ° ' " or DMS or DD
(2) TYPE OF WORK New Well Deepening Conversion	Long Omego DMS or DD
Alteration (repair/recondition) Abandonment	Street address of well Nearest address
(3) DRILL METHOD	69773 OLD EXPERIMENT STATION RD.
Rotary Air Rotary Mud Cable Auger Cable Mud  Reverse Rotary Other	(10) STATIC WATER LEVEL Date SWL(psi) + SWL(ft)
(4) PROPOSED USE Domestic Irrigation Community	Existing Well / Predeepening 04-20-2005
Industrial/ Commercial Livestock Dewatering	Completed Well 01-08-2010 19
Thermal Injection Other	Flowing Artesian? Dry Hole? Dry Hole?
(5) BORE HOLE CONSTRUCTION Special Standard Attach copy)	WATER BEARING ZONES  Depth water was first found 19  SWL Date From To Est Flow SWL(psi) + SWL(ft)
Depth of Completed Well _410.00 ft.	SWL Date   From   To   Est Flow SWL(psi)   + SWL(ft)
BORE HOLE SEAL sacks/	
Dia From To Material From To Amt lbs	
12 288 410	
	(11) WELL LOG Ground Elevation
How was seal placed: Method A B C D E	Material From To
Other	CLY GREEN CLAY GREY W/STREAKS OF SANDSTONE 350 410
Backfill placed fromft. toft. Material Filter pack fromft. toft. Material	CLAY GREY W/STREAKS OF SANDSTONE 350 410
Explosives used: Yes Type Amount	
(6) CASING/LINER Casing Liner Dia + From To Gauge Stl Plstc Wid Thrd	
Casing Liner Dia + From To Gauge Stl Plstc Wld Thrd	
	RECEIVED BY OWND
	JUN 1 3 2013
	JUN 13 (UI)
Shoe Inside Outside Other Location of shoe(s)	
Temp casing Yes Dia From To	SALEM, OR
(7) PERFORATIONS/SCREENS	
Perforations Method	
Screens Type Material	
Perf/S Casing/Screen Scrn/slot Slot # of Tele/creen Liner Dia From To width length slots pipe size	Date Started 01-08-2010 Completed 01-09-2010
	(unbonded) Water Well Constructor Certification
	I certify that the work I performed on the construction, deepening, alteration, or abandonment of this well is in compliance with Oregon water supply well
	construction standards. Materials used and information reported above are true to the best of my knowledge and belief.
(8) WELL TESTS: Minimum testing time is 1 hour	License Number Date
Pump Bailer Air Flowing Artesian	Electronically Filed
Yield gal/min Drawdown Drill stem/Pump depth Duration (hr)	Signed
500 400 1	(bonded) Water Well Constructor Certification
	I accept responsibility for the construction, deepening, alteration, or abandonment
	work performed on this well during the construction dates reported above. All work performed during this time is in compliance with Oregon water supply well
Temperature 59 °F Lab analysis Yes By Water quality concerns? Yes (describe below)	construction standards. This report is true to the best of my knowledge and belief.
Water quality concerns? Yes (describe below) From To Description Amount Units	License Number 1424 Date 02-04-2010
	Electronically Filed
	Signed TIMOTHY K RILEY (E-filed)
	Contact Info (optional)
ORIGINAL - WATER RESOURCES D THIS REPORT MUST BE SUBMITTED TO THE WATER RESOURCES DEPARTM	

#### STATE OF OREGON WATER SUPPLY WELL REPORT (as required by ORS 537.765 & OAR 690-205-0210)



WELL LABEL # L	102505
START CARD#	1009225

(1) LAND OWNER Owner Well I.D. Hay Sheds Experiment	(9) LOCATION OF WELL (legal description)
First Name ANDY Last Name ROOT	County HARNEY Twp 23 S N/S Range 32 E E/W WM
Company ACW	Sec 18 NE 1/4 of the NW 1/4 Tax Lot 2500
Address 524 N HYW 20	Tax Map Number Lot
City Burns State OR Zip 97720	Lat ° 0 ' "or DMS or DD
(2) TYPE OF WORK New Well Deepening Conversion	Long 0 ' or DMS or DD
	Street address of well Nearest address
Alteration (repair/recondition) Abandonment	
(3) DRILL METHOD	69773 OLD EXPERIMENT STATION RD.
Rotary Air Rotary Mud Cable Auger Cable Mud	(10) STATIC WATER LEVEL
Reverse Rotary Other	Date SWL(psi) + SWL(ft)
(4) PROPOSED USE Domestic X Irrigation Community	Existing Well / Predeepening 04-20-2005 X 17.5
	Completed Well 01-08-2010 X 19
	Flowing Artesian? Dry Hole?
Thermal Injection Other	WATER BEARING ZONES Depth water was first found 19
(5) BORE HOLE CONSTRUCTION Special Standard Attach copy	
Depth of Completed Well 410 ft.	01-08-2010 288 410 1,000
BORE HOLE SEAL sacks/	
Dia From To Material From To Amt Ibs	┃ ├── <del>─</del> ┼──┼──┼──┼──┤╞ <b>┼</b> ──┤
12 288 410	
	(11) WELL LOG Ground Elevation
How was seal placed: Method A B C D E	Material From To
Other	CLY GREEN   288   350
Backfill placed from ft. to ft. Material	CLAY GREY W/STREAKS OF SANDSTONE 350 410
Filter pack from ft. to ft. Material Size	
Explosives used: Yes Type Amount	
Explosives used	
(6) CASING/LINER	
Casing Liner Dia + From To Gauge Stl Plstc Wld Thrd	
	RECEIVED BY OWRD
	JUN 1 3 2013
Shoe Inside Outside Other Location of shoe(s)	
Temp casing Yes Dia From To	ON EN OP
(7) PERFORATIONS/SCREENS	SALEM OR
Perforations Method	
Screens Type Material	
Perf/S Casing/ Screen Scm/slot Slot # of Tele/	Data Started ou on got o
creen Liner Dia From To width length slots pipe size	Date Started         01-08-2010         Completed         01-09-2010
	(unbonded) Water Well Constructor Certification
	I certify that the work I performed on the construction, deepening, alteration, or
	abandonment of this well is in compliance with Oregon water supply well
	construction standards. Materials used and information reported above are true to the best of my knowledge and belief.
	<u> </u>
(8) WELL TESTS: Minimum testing time is 1 hour	License Number Date
Pump Bailer • Air Flowing Artesian	Password : (if filing electronically) Signed
Yield gal/min Drawdown Drill stem/Pump depth Duration (hr)	
500 400 1	(bonded) Water Well Constructor Certification
	I accept responsibility for the construction, deepening, alteration, or abandonmen
	work performed on this well during the construction dates reported above. All work
Temperature 59 °F Lab analysis Yes By	performed during this time is in compliance with Oregon water supply well construction standards. This report is true to the best of my knowledge and belief.
Water quality concerns? Yes (describe below) From To Description Amount Units	1
From To Description Amount Units	License Number 1424 Date Password : (if filing electronically)
	Cimed (II IIIIIg CICCHOHICAIIy)
	Signed
OBJORNAL WATER PROGRAMMED	
ORIGINAL - WATER RESOURCES D THIS REPORT MUST BE SUBMITTED TO THE WATER RESOURCES DEPARTM	FINT WITHIN 30 DAYS OF COMPLETION OF WORK
	Form Version: 0.95

### STATE OF OREGON WATER SUPPLY WELL REPORT

RECEIVED 51157

APR 2 5 2005

	× 45
' n,	XX /
w	WELL LD. # L

(as required by ORS 537.765) WATER RESOURCES DEPT Ve START CARD # 171212

(1) LAND OWNER Name Stove & Kristi Richards	(9) LOCATION OF WELL (legal description) County Harroy
Address 69773 Old Experiment Rd	Tax Lot 2500 Lot
City Burns State OR Zip 97720	Township 238 Nor S Range 32E E or W WM
	Section 18 NE 1/4 NW 1/4
(2) TYPE OF WORK	Lat (degrees or decimal) Long (degrees or decimal)
(3) DRILL METHOD  Rotary Air Rotary Mud Z Cable Auger Cable Mud  Other	Street Address of Weil (or nearest address) 69773 Old Experiment Rd
(4) PROPOSED USE Domestic Community Industrial Irrigation Thormal Injection Livestock Other	(10) STATIC WATER LEVEL 17.5 ft. below land surface. Date 4-20-05  ft. below land surface. Date
(5) DORE HOLE CONSTRUCTION Special Construction: Yes Mo Depth of Completed Well 200 ft.  Explosives used: Yes M No Type Amount	Artosian premurelb. per square inchlt.   Datelt.   Datelt.   Datelt.   Datelt.   Datelt.   Datelt.   Datelt.   Datelt.   Date
BORE HOLE SEAL	Depth at which water was first found 20  From To Estimated Flow Rate SWL
Diameter Prem To Material From To Sacks or Pounds 26 0 26 coment 26 16 6 yards	20   288   1000   17.5
24 36 40 herdenite 18 0 35 sacks 22 40 261 12 261 288	
How was seal placed: Method ABBZCDDE	(12) WELL LOG Ground Elevation
Backfill placed fromft. toft. Material	Material From To SWL
Gravel placed from 261 ft. to 0 ft. Size of gravel 3/5 pee	topeoli elity loom 0 2 10 10
(6) CASING/LINER	cley brn 10 20
Diameter From To Gauge Steel Plantic Welded Threndol	eged clay grave  20   30   17.5   clay gray   30   50   17.5
Casing: 24 +1 46 250 27 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	dend coerse 59 56 17.5
Liner: 14 +2 281 289 2 0 0	cley brn 56 62 17.5
	sand fine bik 62 84 17.5
Liner: 14 +2 281 259 2	city grey 84 90 17.5 sand fine with coarse 90 100 17.5
	clay grey sand 100 180 17.5
Drive Shoe used   Inside   Outside   None	gravel med 186 185 17,5
Final location of shoe(s)	sand grey 185 190 17.5
(7) PERFORATIONS/SCREENS	ciny gravel 190 200 17.5
Perforations Method	eard the gravel med 200 225 17.5 pumice gray 225 250 17.5
Screens Type wire wound Material stainless	Date Started 4-4-85 Completed 4-29-85
From To Slot Number Diameter Tele/pipe Casing Liner size	(ambonded) Water Well Constructor Cartification
176 296 .125 continuo 14	I certify that the work I performed on the construction, deepening, alteration, or abandonment of this well is in compliance with Oregon water supply well
	construction standards. Materials used and information reported above are true to
	the best of my knowledge and belief.
	WWC Number Date
(8) WELL TESTS: Minimum testing time is 1 hour   Pump   Bailer   Air   Plowing Artesian	Signed
Yield gal/min Drawdown Drill stem at Time	(bouded) Water Well Constructor Certification I accept responsibility for the construction, deepening, alteration, or
	abandonment work performed on this well during the construction dates reported
Temperature of water 69 Depth Artegian Flow Found	above. All work performed during this time is in compliance with Oragon water supply well construction standards. This report is true to the best of my knowledge
Was a water analysis done. Yes By whom	and belief:
Did any strata contain water not suitable for intended use?	WWC Number 1424 Date 4-21-05
Solty Muddy Odor Colored Other	Stand Transithy K. Rely

ORIGINAL - WATER RESOURCES DEPARTMENT

FIRST COPY - CONSTRUCTOR

SECHNE GEN AGIDOBAK OMINIO

JUN 13 2013

SALEM, OR

\$7ATE OF OREGON
WATER SUPPLY WELL REPORT
(as required by ORS 537.765)

Continued

WELL LD. #L L 76576

START CARD# 171212

1) LAND OWNER Well Number	(9) LOCATION OF WELL (legal description) County Harney	
Address 60773 Old Experiment Rd	Tax Lot 2500 Lot	
State OR Zin 97720	Township 235 Nor S Range 32E	EarW W
1) TUBE OF WORK (TIME)	Section <u>18 NE 1/4 NW</u>	1/4
2) TYPE OF WORK New Well Deepening Alteration (repair/recondition) Abandonment Conversion	Lat	egrees or decime
Toechering [1] Victoring (Johnson-Control) [1] Viguroring [1] Control and	Long ' ' or (d	egrees or decima
3) DRILL METHOD    Rotury Air   Rotury Med   Cable   Auger   Cable Med    Other	Street Address of Well (or neurost address)	
	(10) STATIC WATER LEVEL	
4) PROPOSED USE Downstic Community Industrial Irrigation		
Thermal   Injection   Livestock   Other	ft. bolow land surface. Date	
	Artesian pressure lb. per square inch Date	
5) BORE HOLE CONSTRUCTION Special Construction: Yes No Depth of Completed Well ft.		
Explosives used: Yes No Type Amount	(11) WATER BEARING ZONES Depth at which water was first found	
BORE HOLE SKAL	Press To Estimated Flow Rat	e SWL
Diameter From To Material From To Sacks or Pounds		J#1
		<del></del>
low was seal placed: Method	(12) WELL LOG Ground Elevation	-
Other	]``	
lackfill placed fromft toft. Material	Material From To pumice stone   250   270	SWL   17.5
kevel placed fromft. toft. Size of gravel	punice grey 270 285	17.5
6) CASING/LINER	clay green 285 288	17.5
Dissuctor From To Gauge Steel Plastic Welded Thrended Casing:		
		<del></del> -
Casing:	ABIVER	
	HECKIVEL	
Orive Shoe used   Inside   Outside   None	0.55 0.55	
intel location of shoc(s)	APR 2 5 2005	
7) PERFORATIONS/SCREENS		
Perforations Method	WATER RESOURCES DEPT SALEM, DREGON	
Screens Type Material	Date Started 4-4-05 Completed 4-29-05	
From To Slot Number Diameter Telefpipe Casing Liner	(unbonded) Water Well Countractor Certification	
	I certify that the work I performed on the construction, deepe	ning, alteration.
	abandonment of this well is in compliance with Oregon water au	oply well
<del></del>	construction standards. Materials used and information reported the best of my knowledge and belief.	
<del></del>	NIMIANA.	
	WWC Number Date	
B) WELL TESTS: Minimum testing time is 1 hour  ☐ Pump ☐ Bailer ☐ Air ☐ Flowing Artesian	Signed	
	(bonded) Water Well Countractor Certification	
Yield gal/min Drawdown Drill stem at Time	I accept responsibility for the construction, deepening, afterst	
	abandonment work performed on this well during the construction	
	above. All work performed during this time is in compliance with supply well construction standards. This report is true to the best	
emperature of water Depth Artesian Flow Found	and belief.	-
Vas a water analysis done? Yes By whom	WWC Number 1424 Date 4-21-85	
Salty Muddy Odor Colored Other	7 - 1 1 MA	
<del> </del>	Signed of smally K. Kelly	
epth of strata:	Sum Canaly 1. May	

JUN 1 3 2013

SALEM, OR

STATE OF OREGON WATER SUPPLY WELL REPORT (as required by ORS 537.765 & OAR 690-205-0210)

03-27-2011



WELL LABEL # L	102539
START CARD#	1012678

First Name Andy Last Name Root County Harney Twp 23.00 S N/S Range 32.00 F	E/W WM
Company ACW Sec 18 NW 1/4 of the NW 1/4 Tax Lot 2500	)
Address PO Box 3 Tax Map Number Lot	
	DMS or DD
City Burns State Or Zip 97720 Lat 0 or Conversion Conversion	DMS or DD
Alteration (repair/recondition) Ahandonment Street address of well Nearest address  69772 Old Experiment Station Road	
(3) DRILL METHOD Burns. OR. 97720	
Rotary Air Rotary Mud Cable Auger Cable Mud  Reverse Rotary Other  Cable Mud  (10) STATIC WATER LEVEL  Date SWL(psi) +	SWL(ft)
(4) PROPOSED USE Domestic Irrigation Community Existing Well / Predeepening Completed Well	
Compete Vell 03-25-2011	29
Industrial/ Commercial Livestock Dewatering Flowing Artesian? Dry Hole? Thermal Injection Other	
WATER BEARING ZONES Depin water was first found 2	9
(5) BORE HOLE CONSTRUCTION Special Standard Attach copy) SWL Date From To Est Flow SWL (psi)	CONTAG +
Depth of Completed Well 185.00 ft. 03-25-2011 29 185 600	1-29
BORE HOLE SEAL sacks/ Dia From To Material From To Amt 1bs	<del></del>
14 Q 30 Cement 0 30 7,300 P	
10 30 185	
(11) WELL LOC	
Cloud Devalor	
How was seal placed: Method A B C D E Material From	То
Other poured and tamped  Fill rock Clay black	
Dackiji placeu from 11. to 11. Material	3
Play sit black	<u>20</u> 30
Explosives used: Yes Type Amount Clay gravel 30	50
(6) CASING/LINER Clay sand gravel 50	160
Casing Liner Dia + From To Gange Stl Plste Wid Thrd Sand line black 160	175
O 10 2 160 .375 O Clay grey 175	185
RECEIVED BY OWRD	
SS JUN 1 3 2013 RECEIV	
1	
Shoe Inside Outside Other Location of shoe(s)	1011
Temp casing Yes Dia From To	
(/) FERFORATIONS/SCREENS	SDEPT
Perforations Method SALEM ORFO	
Screens Type Material	
Perf/S Casing/ Screen Scrn/slot Slot # of Tele/ creen Liner Dia From To width length slots pipe size  Date Started 03-22-2011 Completed 03-25-2011	
(unbonded) Water Well Constructor Certification	
l certify that the work I performed on the construction, deepening abandoument of this well is in compliance with Oregon water	
construction standards. Materials used and information reported ab	
the best of my knowledge and belief.	
(8) WELL TESTS: Minimum testing time is 1 hour License Number Date	
Pump Bailer Air Flowing Artesian Electronically Filed	
Yield gal/min Drawdown Drill stem/Pump depth Duration (hr)	
400 140 2 (bonded) Water Well Constructor Certification	
I accept responsibility for the construction, deepening, alteration, of	r abandonment
work performed on this well during the construction dates reported a	bove. All work
Temperature 57 °F Lab analysis Yes By performed during this time is in compliance with Oregon water construction standards. This report is true to the best of my knowledge.	
water quality concerns?	
From To Description Amount Units License Number 1424 Date 03-27-2011  Electronically Filed	
Signed TIMOTHY K RILEY (E-fited)	
Contact Info (optional)	